
Schedule Adjustment 
Students may add classes during the drop/add period 

if they have written permission from their HOME 
institution. The consent must be documented on the 
consortium form. All students are required to abide 

by the HOST campus's rules, guidelines, and 
deadlines pertaining to dropping classes and 

withdrawals. To withdraw, students must withdraw 
formally from both their HOME and HOST 

campuses. 

Use of Educational Resources 
Educational resources and support services at the 
HOST campus are made available to consortium 
students as required. These include research and 
library resources. Students will need to show the 

A student requesting a grade change will need to 
abide by the governing policies of the HOST 
institution. All students participating in the 

consortium program should contact the Registrar's 
Office of the HOST campus to determine the 

appropriate procedures for grade changes. 
 

Registration Contact Information 
Each institution has varying registration processes. 
In order to ensure correct registration procedures 

please contact the following individuals at 
participating institutions: 

Bennett College 
Sam Grogg, Registrar 

336-517-3270 sgrogg@bennett.edu  

Elon University 
Janelle Papay, Assistant Registrar 
336-278-6677 jpapay@elon.edu 

Greensboro College 
Travis Mickey, Registrar 
336-272-7102, Ext. 5201 
registrar@greensboro.edu 

Guilford College 
Tammy Martin, Assistant Registrar 
336-316-2948 tmartin@guiford.edu 

Guilford Technical Community College 
Andrial M. Cheeks, Transfer Credit Evaluator 
336-334-4822 Ext. 50807 amcheeks@gtcc.edu     

High Point University 
Ann Miller, Associate Registrar 

336-841-9205 amiller@highpoint.edu 

North Carolina A&T State University  
Jennifer Garner, Student Services Specialist 

336-285-4049 jlgarner1@ncat.edu 

University of North Carolina at Greensboro 
Greater Greensboro Consortium 

336-334-5946 consortium@uncg.edu 
 

 
 

Guilford Technical 
Community College 

 

 

 



Procedures for Registering 


